M

GREENSBUROBOUND

Book Festival

CELEBRATING READERS, BOOKS & AUTHORS

UAN DYKE

PERFORMANCE SPACE

GREENSBORO
PUBLIC LIBRARY

STARTTIME

10.00 AM

10.30 AM

11.00AM

11.30AM

CTART TIME GREENHILL GREENSBORO
CENTER FOR NC ART HISTORY MUSEUM
10:00AM KAMAL
EUGENE
. BELL
10.30 AM Akeem Keeps Bees
O NATASHA
TARPLEY
1130 AM Keyana Loves series
HS POET
1900 PM LAUREATES
| PATRICE
€{0)20
1230 PM Ripening Time
1.00 PM KRISTIE FREDERICK
DAUGHERTY
+ ELLY BOOKMAN
1.30PM Taylor Swift is Teaching us
| Literature
2.00PM
2.30PM
3.00PM
3.30PM
Y.00PM
Y.30PM
5.00PM
5.30PM
6.00PM
6.30PM

THANR YOU

FESTIUAL PARTNERS!

GREENSBORO (.@

Public Library
FOUNDATION

12.00PM

12.30PM

<§ Greensboro s
N GREENSBORO
Public lerary University Libraries

8’

1.00PM

1.30PM

2.00PM

2.30PM

3.00PM

3.30PM

4.00PM

Y1.30PM

5.00PM

5.30PM

6.00PM

6.30PM

MORE EVENTS /_N
GREENSBOROROUND.COM

Scu ppernong Books ff%}?f
independent ~~ booksellers '%\‘é’\\ ?\k\\
~N

° Creatiye
Greensboro

—
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]
Eﬁ%

. WEATHERSPOON
v %7 ART MUSEUM

ni
nsboro, NC &8‘(%‘% //




